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i PRACTICE .
Start Finish Duration Event Location
mo | mp | -] TBD [Course available for practice
Eriday, 04 Aprile 2025 i PRACTICE .
Start Finish Duration Event Location
MO TBD - TBD Course available for practice
MTG 19:30 - 20:00 00:30 Team Captains Meeting MO Draw Online
Saturday, 05 April 2025 Duration Aerials Kids Competition Location
Start Finish
12:15 - 12:30 00:15 Preparation Landing Hill (all coaches)
12:30 - 12:40 00:10 Women's and Men's Inspection and Speed Checks
12:40 - 12:50 00:10 Course Preparation
AE 12:50 - 14:00 01:10 Women's and Men's Aerials Warm Up (3 jumps each athlete)
14:00 - 14:10 00:10 Course Preparation
14:10 - 15:40 01:30 Women's and Men's Aerials Competition (F1+F2)
17:10 - 17:20 00:10 Kids Aerials Awards Chieuna (start gondola)
Saturday, 05 April 2025 Duration Moguls kids COMPETITION Location
Start Einich Evant
08:15 - 08:25 00:10 Women's and Men's Inspection
08:25 - 08:30 00:05 Course Preparation
08:30 - 09:15 00:45 Women's and Men's Qualification Warm Up
Mo 09:15 - 09:25 00:10 Course Preparation
09:25 - 10:25 01:00 Women's Men's Moguls Qualifications (Q1)
10:25 - 10:35 00:10 Course Preparation
10:35 - 11:45 01:00 Women's Men's Moguls Final
Saturday. 05 April 2025 Duration Mogul Fis Alp Tour Location
Start Finish Event
12:45 - 12:55 00:10 Women's and Men's Inspection
12:55 - 13:00 00:05 Course Preparation
13:00 - 13:45 00:45 Women's and Men's Qualification Warm Up
13:45 - 13:55 00:10 Course Preparation
MO 13:55 - 14:55 01:00 Women's Men's Moguls Qualifications
14:55 - 15:05 00:10 Course Preparation
15:05 15:20 00:15 Women's and Men's Moguls Finalist Warm Up
15:20 - 15:35 00:15 Final Women's Moguls Finals (F1) (8)
15:35 - 16:00 00:25 Final Men's Moguls Finals (F1) (16)
17:10 - 17:20 00:10 Kids Moguls Awards Chieuna (start gondola)
MTG 19:30 - 20:00 00:30 Team Captains Meeting DM Draw Online
Sunday, 06 April 2025 . Dual kids COMPETITION i
Duration Location
Start Finish Event
08:45 - 08:55 00:10 Women's and Men's Inspection
08:55 - 09:00 00:05 Course Preparation
DM 09:00 - 09:50 00:50 Women's and Men's Qualification Warm Up
09:50 - 10:00 00:10 Course Preparation
10:00 - 11:30 01:30 Women's Men's Mogquls Dual
Sunday, 06 April 2025 Duration Dual Fis Alp Tour Location
Start Finish Event
11:50 - 12:00 00:10 Women's and Men's Inspection
12:00 - 12:10 00:10 Course Preparation
12:10 - 12:55 00:45 Women's and Men's Dual Moguls Warm Up
DM 12:55 - 13:05 00:10 Course Preparation
13:05 - 14:35 01:30 Women's and Men's Dual
14:35 - 15:45 01:10 Semi / Final Final National Champion
16:00 - 16:10 00:10 Women's Men's Aerials Awards Chiéuna (start gondola)
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